Male Overall Winner
Zach Cater-Cyker

Male Masters winner
Peter Lawrence

Clydesdales

Alex Grous

Demetrio Quezada

Male 19 and Under

Male 20-24

Male 25-29
George Alvarado
Brian Glikes
Andrew Sperling

Erik Grundvig

Male 30-34
Antony Keller

Male 35-39

Pablo Rivero
Mike Smyer

Male 40-44
Chadwick Holmes
Adam Vogel

Male 45-49
Jerry Hernandez
Ed Lai

Male 50-54
Garrett Rychlik
Steve Schroeder
John Spiller
Jack Barfoot

Male 55-59
Avi Moss
llya Itkin

Robert Fiederlein

Male 60-64
Rich Fredrich
Paul Schulz
John Kush
Bill Featherston

Male 65-69
Miguel Lopez
Richard Verm
Gary House
James Leonard
Dave Muston
Bill Stone

Male 70-74

Ben Harvie
Chris Adams

Jack Lippincott
Male 75-79
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Name

Female Overall Winner
Chelsea Barr

Female Masters Winner

Flora Lai
Rubens Division
Erin Glikes
Delores Dunham
Female 19 and Under
Female 20-24
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Jennifer Wells
Wendy Osborne
Female 35-39
Janel Darland
Sara Scarritt
Ashley Judith
Allison Supak
Female 40-44
Tiphanie Vogel
Melissa Besteck
Female 45-49

Sandra Ruiz

Melanie Starman Bash

Vera Balic

Joyce Mackenzie
Female 50-54

Allyson Serrao

Juka Smits

Jeanette Haas

Lajuan Ellis

Annie Hadow
Female 55-59

Jocelyn Williams

Theresa Strong

Debbie Rodriguez

Amy Coburn
Female 60-64

Carole Uttecht

Marie Hutchinson

Cindy Featherston

June Harris
Female 65-69
Gloria Mahoney
Connie Lawrence
Barbara House
Vicki Jones
Female 70-74
Female 75-79
Female 80+

Ellin Grossman
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HARRIERS

BARC

AL
BARC

RUNNERSHIGH

PIM
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TTC
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AL
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FLS
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Age
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903
919

926
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904

921
912
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916

920
923
914
905
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913
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915

Laps

20

20

16
10

17
12

18
13
13
13

14
12

18
16
13
12

20
18
16
14
14

13
11
11

14
12
12
11

14
13
12
11

Partial

704

1087

933
960

1089
445

39
600
511
508

1040
285

123
930
1222
385

425
82
472
1095
768

343
898
166
580

1198
903
1119

1029
231
683

1076

581

Total Feet

28,657

27,334

23,295
14,083

24,849
17,217

25,197
18,769
18,680
18,677

19,413
16,033

23,745
21,927
18,282
16,133

26,672
23,704
21,469
19,468
19,141

17,403
15,334
14,602
8,454

18,374
16,946
16,651
15,555

19,402
17,291
16,431
15,512

8,455

Miles

5.43

5.18

4.41
2.67

4.71
3.26

4.77
3.55
3.54
3.54

3.68
3.04

4.50
4.15
3.46
3.06

5.05
4.49
4.07
3.69
3.63

3.30
2.90
2.77
1.60

3.48
3.21
3.15
2.95

3.67
3.27
3.11
2.94

1.60

Pace

06:08

06:26

07:33
12:30

07:05
10:13

06:59
09:23
09:25
09:25

09:04
10:59

07:25
08:02
09:38
10:55

06:36
07:25
08:12
09:02
09:12

10:07
11:29
12:03
20:49

09:35
10:23
10:34
11:19

09:04
10:11
10:43
11:21

20:49

Rubens



Women's Club Competition

Bay Area Running Club
Bayou City Road Runners
PIM

Al Lawrence Track Club
Houston Harriers
Tornados

Terlingua Track Club
Finish Line Sports

Men's Club Competition

Houston Striders

Bay Area Running Club
Al Lawrence Track Club
Bayou City Road Runners
Terlingua Track Club
Runners High

Tornados

Houston Harriers

PIM

Feet
99,403
94,086
83,467
80,002
55,991
43,172
21,927
15,334

Feet
183,027
174,134
117,279
115,661

57,595
42,903
24,438
23,753
17,898

Miles
18.83
17.82
15.81
15.15
10.60
8.18
4.15
2.90

Miles
34.66
32.98
22.21
21.91
10.91

8.13
4.63
4.50
3.39
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